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Weéllington (Ohio, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Barker Street

Auction Opens. Mon, Sep 18 5:00pm ET

Lot

0101
0102
0103

0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0124
0125
0128
0129

0130
0131
0132
0133

Title

Gas Cans
Gas Cans

Gas Cans, Assorted Oil, Grease Tubes and
Turpentine

Jacks And Log Roller

Gas Powered Weedeater

Tool Boxes and Joist Braces

Rope, Bungee Cords, Chains, and Come Along
Variety of Vintage Wooden Crates
Vintage Lot of Hardware Parts
Axes, Pry Bars, and Wedges
Aluminum Step Stool

Vintage Craftsman Toolbox
Vintage Lawn and Garden Tools
Automotive Tools

Vintage Wooden Bench

Vintage Wooden Bench
Reclaimed and Scrap Wood

Caned Oak Rocker

Vintage Wooden Rocker

Vintage Wooden Chair

Roll top Desk

Artificial Flowers

Assortment Of Glass Vases
Vintage Milk Crate And Wood Printers Drawer
Small Keg Barrel Of Steer Horns

Vintage Carpentry and Wood Carving
Magazines And Drawing Books

Floral Arranging And Planting Containers
Vintage Crate And Wood Craft Art
Handmade Wood Votive Holders

Box Of Eight Track Tapes And Player
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Auction Closes. Tue, Sep 26 8:00pm ET

Lot

0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147

0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162

0163

Title

Vintage Board Games And Yard Toys
Galvanized Washtub And Plastic Buckets
Antique Winston Churchill Book "The Crisis"
Lifestyler Cardio Fit

Hand Vacuums

Assorted Wood

Outdoor Two burner Gas Stovetop

Wooden Shelf, Table Legs, And Plant Stands
Antique Cedar Chest

Vintage Shop Stool And Tables

Mirrors

Metal Shelf Unit And Wall Cupboard
Assorted Hardware

Two Shadow Boxes And Assorted Vintage
Decor

Shop Smith Multi Tool

DeltaBand Saw

Dayton Sander/Grinder

Craftsman Grinder

Delta Scroll Saw

Homecraft Bandsaw

DeWalt Radial Arm Saw

Adjustable Workshop Roller Stands
Homemade Vise Stand

Assorted Hand Tools

Assorted Hand Tools

Assorted Hand Tools

Electrical Parts

Bench Grinder And Assorted Sanding Supplies
Variable Speed Electric Drill Nut Driver And
Bits

Assorted Cutting Tools



Lot

0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194

0195
0196

0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204

Title

Forstner Bit Sets And Metal Hole Punch Set
Hammer Drill And Assorted Drill Bits
Tap And Die Set, Hole Saws

Grab Bag Tool Lot

Assorted Hand Tools

Saws, Clamps And Squares

Heavy Ropes And Log Chains

Porter Cable Tiger Saw

Rotozip Spiral Saw

Craftsman Router

Dewalt Miter Saw

AMT Dust Collector And Cart

Variety of Motors

Campbell Hausfeld Air Compressor
Reddy Heater 55

Music CD Player and Cassette Recorders
Reclaimed Wood Furniture Parts
Extension Ladder

Wood Step Ladder

Vintage Crosscut Logging Saws

Manual Meat Slicer

Wooden Workbench

Assorted Clamps

Assorted Woodworking Clamps
Assorted Clamps

Carpenter's Measuring Tools

Antique Woodworking Tools

Antique Emerson Jr. Fan

Palm Sander And Hand Tool Assortment
Wen Disk Sander

Antique Dowel Maker, Leather And Wood
Punch Set

Assorted Air Tools

Senco Pneumatic Staple Gun And Assorted
Fasteners

Pneumatic Tools

Large Assortment Of Fasteners

Pipe Clamps, Framing Clamps, Bench Vice
Wood Clamp Set

Assorted Bar Clamps

Craftsman Router And Sanders

Angle Grinder, All Saw and Accessories
Vibrating Sander And Electric Hand Planer
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Lot

0205
0206
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219

0220
0221

0222
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Title

Black And Decker Circular Saw

Belt Sander and Detail Carver

1/4" VSR Drill And Bits

Assorted Drill Bits, Dowel Jig

12 Inch Belsaw Wood Planer
Performax S/T 24" Power Drum Sander
DetaDrill Press

Disk Sander And 1/2" Drill

Remington Electric Chain Saw

Belt Sander

Black & Decker Workmate, Stools, Live Trap,
Light

Belt Sander and Angle Grinder

Five Decades Of National Geographic
Magazines

Window Air Conditioner
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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